2020 CAPCO Pay Schedule

Embol Emol Supervisor | Supervisor
Pay mpioyee mployee Timecard | Timecard |PayDates
Periods Timecard Timecard Approval Approval b::-vygekly,
ridays
Approval Date | Approval Day Date Day y
12/7-12/20/19 20-Dec Friday 23-Dec Monday 12/27/2019
12/21/19-1/3/20 3-Jan Friday 6-Jan Monday 1/10/2020
1/4-1/17/20 16-Jan Thursday 17-Jan Friday 1/24/2020
1/18-1/31/20 31-Jan Friday 3-Feb Monday 2/7/2020
2/1-2/14/20 13-Feb Thursday 14-Feb Friday 2/21/2020
2/15-2/28/20 28-Feb Friday 2-Mar Monday 3/6/2020
2/29-3/13/20 13-Mar Friday 16-Mar Monday 3/20/2020
3/14-3/27/20 27-Mar Friday 30-Mar Monday 4/3/2020
3/28-4/10/20 10-Apr Friday 13-Apr Monday 4/17/2020
4/11-4/24/20 24-Apr Friday 27-Apr Monday 5/1/2020
4/25-5/8/20 8-May Friday 11-May Monday 5/15/2020
5/9-5/22/20 21-May Thursday 22-May Friday 5/29/2020
5/23-6/5/20 5-Jun Friday 8-Jun Monday 6/12/2020
6/6-6/19/20 19-Jun Friday 22-Jun Monday 6/26/2020
6/20-7/3/20 1-Jul Wednesday 2-Jul Thursday 7/10/2020
7/14-7/117/20 17-Jul Friday 20-Jul Monday 7/24/2020
7/18-7/31/20 31-Jul Friday 3-Aug Monday 8/7/2020
8/1-8/14/20 14-Aug Friday 17-Aug Monday 8/21/2020
8/15-8/28/20 27-Aug Thursday 28-Aug Friday 9/4/2020
8/29-9/11/20 11-Sep Friday 14-Sep Monday 9/18/2020
9/12-9/25/20 25-Sep Friday 28-Sep Monday 10/2/2020
9/26-10/9/20 8-Oct Thursday 9-Oct Friday 10/16/2020
10/10-10/23/20 23-Oct Friday 26-Oct Monday 10/30/2020
10/24-11/6/20 6-Nov Friday 9-Nov Monday 11/13/2020
11/7-11/20/20 19-Nov Thursday 20-Nov Friday 11/27/2020
11/21-12/4/20 4-Dec Friday 7-Dec Monday 12/11/2020
12/5-12/18/20 17-Dec Thursday 18-Dec Friday 12/25/2020

Please Note: This schedule is true at the time of its printing, but it IS subject to change.

As always, IF changes are required - you will be contacted prior to the change(s).
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